14
0
2
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 140
140
E
M
C

Type R 120, 240, 600
323-8106Laboratory kit
3+1+Order Code
Price Each
fil285
Kit contains 20 of each Inductance Value (Ω)
Ì Surface mount ring binder
laboratory kit
Ì 0805 size ferrite beads
Ì Can be easily restocked
Ì Also contains 0603 size
LQW1608A Series
0603 Case Size
All Values
1000+500+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple = 5
LQW1608AR22G00=353-1030LQW1608AR15G00=353-1028
LQW1608AR10G00=353-1016LQW1608A68NG00=353-1004LQW1608A47NG00=353-0991
LQW1608A33NG00=353-0980LQW1608A22NG00=353-0978LQW1608A15NG00=353-0966
LQW1608A12NG00=353-0954LQW1608A10NG00=353-0942LQW1608A5N6C00=353-0930
Mftrs. List No.
353-103012012002.525±2%220
353-102816014001.532±2%150
353-101622018000.6834±2%100

353-10532502700.3220±10%0.15
353-10412503400.2620±10%0.1
Order Code
Allowable
Current mA
Self Resonance
Freq. MHz Min.
DC Resistance
Ω Max.Q Factor Min.
Inductance
Tolerance
Inductance
µH
Operating temperature -40˚C to +85˚C Test frequency 25MHz (up to 0.68µH)
10MHz (1.0 to 4.7µH)
LQG21N4R7K10=353-1132
LQG21N3R3K10=353-1120LQG21N1R5K10=353-1119LQG21N1R0K10=353-1107
LQG21NR68K10=353-1090LQG21NR47K10=353-1089LQG21NR33K10=353-1077
LQG21NR22K10=353-1065LQG21NR15K10=353-1053LQG21NR10K10=353-1041
Mftrs. List No.
FIL313
All Values
1000+500+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple = 5
LQH3N Series
1210 Case Size
LQH3N471J34=353-1272LQH3N331J34=353-1260
LQH3N221J34=353-1259LQH3N151J34=353-1247LQH3N101J34=353-1235
LQH3N680J34=353-1223LQH3N470J34=353-1211LQH3N330J34=353-1200
LQH3N220J34=353-1193LQH3N150J34=353-1181LQH3N100J34=353-1170
LQH3N6R8K34=353-1168LQH3N4R7K34=353-1156LQH3N3R3K34=353-1144
Mftrs. List No.
All Values
1000+500+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple = 5
353-1272455.02550±5%470
353-1260655.01340±5%330
353-1259655.511.840±5%220
353-1247707.09.340±5%150
353-1235808.07.040±5%100
353-1223809.05.540±5%68
353-1211100114.340±5%47
353-1200115123.540±5%33
353-1193150142.835±5%22
353-1181170162.235±5%15
353-1170190201.835±5%10
353-1168240251.520±10%6.8
353-1156270311.220±10%4.7
353-1144300381.020±10%3.3
Order CodeAllowable
Current mA
Self Resonance
Freq. MHz Min.
DC Resistance
Ω Max
Q Factor
Min.
Inductance
Tolerance
Inductance
µH
FIL314
L = 3.2, W = 2.5, H = 2.0
Ì 1210 sized chip induc-
tors, comprising wire
windings on ferrite core
Ì High Q at high fre-
quencies, combined
with low DC resis-
tance
Ì Suitable for use in circuits up to
100MHz
Ì Ideal for video equipment
Operating temperature -25˚C to +85˚C Test Frequency 1MHz
(1kHz 470µH)
LQH3C Series
1210 Case Size
LQH3C471K34=353-1399LQH3C331K34=353-1387LQH3C221K34=353-1375
LQH3C101K34=353-1363LQH3C470K34=353-1351LQH3C220K34=353-1340
LQH3C100K24=353-1338LQH3C4R7M24=353-1326LQH3C2R2M24=353-1314
LQH3C1R0M24=353-1302LQH3CR47M24=353-1296LQH3CR15M24=353-1284
Mftrs. List No.
* Low DC resistance types
353-1399605.019.040±10%470
353-1387605.610.040±10%330